6268 R e m Co

Extension Handle, 98.7" -
185.5", Yellow

This composite fiberglass and aluminum extension pole extends past 15 feet, and
makes easy work of a variety of difficult-to-reach cleaning tasks. Washing down
walls and tall tanks is possible without the use of a ladder.



Item Number

Material

FDA-compliant raw material (CFR 21)

Box Quantity

Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Product diameter
Length

Max. Length

Net Weight

Tare Total

Gross Weight
Cubic Feet
GTIN-12 Number

Customs Tariff No.

Country of Origin

Technical Data

212

6268

Fibreglass
Anodised Aluminium

No

0 Pcs.

0 Pcs.

1.3 "

98.7 "

185.5 "
27778 Ibs

0 Ibs

27778 Ibs

0 ft3
0812904020264
39231010
United States



