6268



Extension Handle, 98.7" - 185.5", Yellow



This composite fiberglass and aluminum extension pole extends past 15 feet, and makes easy work of a variety of difficult-to-reach cleaning tasks. Washing down walls and tall tanks is possible without the use of a ladder.

## **Technical Data**

Item Number	6268
Material	Fibreglass Anodised Aluminium
FDA-compliant raw material (CFR 21)	No
Box Quantity	0 Pcs.
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)	0 Pcs.
Product diameter	1.3 "
Length	98.7 "
Max. Length	185.5 "
Net Weight	2.7778 lbs
Tare Total	0 lbs
Gross Weight	2.7778 lbs
Cubic Feet	0 ft3
GTIN-12 Number	0812904020264
Customs Tariff No.	39231010
Country of Origin	United States